



## PATHWAYS SCHOOL NOIDA, EARLY YEARS FEE STRUCTURE

(Academic Year 2025 - 2026)

LEVEL – I		
S. NO.	PROGRAMMES	AGE GROUP
01	Infants	1Y – 1Y 6M
02	Toddlers	1Y 6M – 2Y 6M

COMPOSITE FEE (Payable 4 times a year: 15 May, 15 August, 15 November, 15	February)
Infants/Toddlers (9.00 am - 12.00 noon)	80,000
Extended Optional Day Care (8.30 am - 6.00 pm) 1,28,00	
Afternoon Day Care (1.00 pm - 6.00 pm)	50,000

ONE TIME JOINING FEE (Payable at the time of admission)	
Application and Registration Fee	20,000
Admission Fee	65,000

SECURITY DEPOSIT (Refundable)	
Security Deposit	65,000

<sup>\*</sup> Payable within 15 days of advising confirmation of admission or as stated by your invoice.





## PATHWAYS SCHOOL NOIDA, EARLY YEARS FEE STRUCTURE

(Academic Year 2025 - 2026)

LEVEL – II		
S. NO.	PROGRAMMES	AGE GROUP
01	Pre-Nursery	2Y 6M – 3Y 6M
02	Nursery	3Y 6M – 4Y 6M
03	Kindergarten	4Y 6M – 5Y 6M

COMPOSITE SCHOOL FEE (Payable four times a year: 15 May, 15 August, 15 November, 15	(February)
All Programmes	

OTHER FEE optional & as applicable (Payable twice a year: 15 May & 15 November)		
Transport Fee	Upto 10 km	48,000
(Distance calculated as per bus route)	10 - 20 km	60,000
	Above 20 km	72,000

ONE TIME JOINING FEE (Payable at the time of admission)	
Application and Registration Fee	35,000
Admission Fee*	1,90,000

SECURITY DEPOSIT (Refundable)	
Security Deposit*	Two installments of Composite School Fee payable at the time of admission.

<sup>\*</sup> Payable within 15 days of advising confirmation of admission or as stated by your invoice.

## Notes:

- 01. To meet the expenses pertaining to specialized field trips, activities etc., all students are required to maintain a contingency deposit of Rs. 10,000.
- 02. The formal application process is initiated upon payment of the Application and Registration Fee. This fee is applied towards administrative and processing costs incurred at the time of application and is, therefore, non-refundable, irrespective of the admission outcome.

## 03. Rebates:

- <u>Annual Payment Upfront:</u> 5% on Composite School Fee. Please note that all various fee/charges for the entire year need to be paid upfront (by 15 May) to avail this rebate.
- <u>Student Siblings:</u> 10% on Composite School Fee and Transport Fee. These rebates are available to the younger sibling(s) till the time the elder sibling is a Pathways student / school transport user.
- Alumni Children: 50% on one-time Admission Fee.
- 04. Payments arriving after expiry of Pay By Date shall attract Late Fee Payment Penalty @ 2% per month. Payments not arriving within 45 days of Pay By Date shall result in cancellation of admission.
- 05. Transfers/ Withdrawals should be advised by 30th November for end of 1st semester withdrawals or by 30th April for end of year withdrawals failing which 'Notice Period Fee' equivalent to two instalments of the Composite School Fee applicable for the semester shall be charged.
- 06. For Level 2 students, annually an incremental amount shall have to be deposited to bring the level of Security Deposit at par with two instalments of the then applicable Composite School Fee.
- 07. For students transitioning from Level 1 to Level 2, the difference between the Registration & Admission fee paid at the time of admission, the current Level 2 fee structure will be applicable.
- 08. Though the Fee is denominated in INR, Parents residing outside India need to pay the same in equivalent foreign currency based on the exchange rate in force at the time of payment.
- 09. You may remit payment online by visiting www.pathwaysnoida.edu.in/feepayment or payment by cheque/demand draft should be made in favour of "Pathways School Noida Revenue Account". Please write student's name and ID no. on the reverse face of the cheque.
- 10. The Fee Structure of Pathways School Noida is governed by the rules, policies, terms and conditions as detailed in the Parent Student Handbook and as amended from time to time by the School Management at its sole discretion.